Applicant Name

ADELMANN
CONSTRUCTION LLC

ADELMANN
CONSTRUCTION LLC

AMERICAN
WATERWORKS

BABCOCK
CONSTRUCTION

Christian Berberich

D & G Excavating, Inc.
Eric Mathiowetz

Eric Mathiowetz

Eric Mathiowetz

Fendler Patterson
Construction

JAMES LOZINSKI
CONSTRUCTION INC

Juan Rafael
Kevin V Goslar
LAYLE FRENCH

CONSTRUCTION INC

MICHAEL SLAGEL
CONSTRUCTION LLC

MICHAEL SLAGEL
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Space Development Co

STEIN SIGN DISPLAY

STEIN SIGN DISPLAY

MARSHALL

Permit List - Build/Plumb/HVAC/Sign - For Council

Location

603 1STST S

1201 ALAN AVE

1400 RIDGEWAY RD

702 MAIN ST E, 702 MAIN

ST E, 702 MAIN ST E
1212 COLLEGE DR E
908 MAIN ST W

602 ANDREW ST

1105 FAIRVIEW ST E
1302 STOCKHOLM AVE

1200 SUSAN DR

102 1/21STSTN

348 MAIN ST W

1210 WESTWOOD DR

504 DARLENE DR, 504
DARLENE DR

1105 BRUCE CIR

401 BRUCE STN

1309 COLLEGE DR E

1200 SUSAN DR

1200 SUSAN DR

Description of Work

Deck

Deck

Foundation Repair

Doors, Re-Siding, Windows

HVAC - Air Conditioning

Building Demolition - Total Building ONLY
HVAC - [unit heater]

HVAC - Furnace

HVAC - Furnace

Interior Remodeling - ANY Work Inside,
Except Fireplace

Re-Roofing

Wall Mounted Sign

Plumbing - Laundry remodeling, New
bathroom, [Relocating bath and laundry]

Building Addition, Manufactured Home

Install

Doors

Doors

Building Addition

Temporary Banner , Temporary Mobile
Sign

Face Replacement , Wall Mounted Sign

Valuation

8900.00

12000.00

39363.90

22344.00

9100.00
2200.00
1577.00
4000.00
4000.00

1432373.00

4050.00

133.00

5000.00

470000.00

2400.00

4000.00

600000.00

900.00

25000.00

Approved
Date

11/07/2024

11/07/2024

11/14/2024

11/12/2024

11/20/2024
11/12/2024
11/18/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024

11/19/2024

11/07/2024

11/13/2024

11/19/2024

11/12/2024

11/19/2024

11/20/2024

11/20/2024

11/20/2024

11/20/2024



